
Bhagalpur - Tatanagar Puja Special/08104XX - Exp - SER 
CNI/Chandil Junction to JAJ/Jhajha 

-5h -7m - -285 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 22:30 0 1 0 41 43 ER
2 SGG SultanGanj 23:05 23:07 2m 0 1 24 40 44 ER
3 JMP Jamalpur Junction 23:50 23:52 2m 0 1 53 66 39 ER
4 AHA Abhaipur 00:12 00:14 2m 0 2 75 18 52 ER
5 KIUL Kiul Junction 01:30 02:00 30m 0 2 98 36 153 ECR
6 JAJ Jhajha 03:30 03:35 5m 0 2 152 71 138 ECR
7 JSME Jasidih Junction 04:12 04:14 2m 0 2 196 66 260 ER
8 ASN Asansol Junction 05:55 06:15 20m 0 2 306 52 106 ER
9 JOC Joychandi Pahar Junction 06:58 07:00 2m 0 2 343 65 155 SER
10 PRR Purulia Junction 07:36 07:38 2m 0 2 382 55 234 SER
11 TATA Tatanagar Junction 09:15 0 2 471 - 159 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (18:08)

May 04 2024 (18:08)

1

1


